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Firings / AIP-Areas / Warnings:

skyguide

Firing-Nr
AlP-Area
NOTAM-Nr

LSD12
W2437/24

LSR9
W0174/25

LSR39B
W0165/25

LSR39C
W0164/25

LSR59
W0163/25

LSR90
WO0170/25

B0097/25
B0098/25
B0099/25
W0171/25

Validity
uTC

1200 - 1700

0800 - 1600

1300 - 1500

1300 - 1500

0700 - 1600

0000 - 1600

0000 - 1605
0000 - 1605
0000 - 1605

1601 - 2359

Skyguide

KOSIF

Postfach
CH-8602 Wangen

Lower Limit
(m/ft AMSL
or FL)

GND

GND

2750m / 9000ft

2750m / 9000ft

GND

GND

900m / 3000ft
3050m / 10000ft
1850m / 6000ft
GND

Activities not shown on the DABS Chart Side:

NOTAM-Nr

WO0172/25

WO0173/25

Page 2

Validity
uTC

0000 - 1600

0000 - 1605

Lower Limit
(m/ft AMSL
or FL)

GND

FL130

Upper Limit
(m/ft AMSL
or FL)

3000m / 9850ft

4700m / 15500ft

FL130

FL130

4700m / 15500ft

FL195

FL130
FL130
FL130
FL100

Upper Limit
(m/ft AMSL
or FL)

4250m / 13950ft

FL150
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Center Point

470140N 0085126E

462943N 0090743E

465352N 0082513E

465652N 0084033E

465304N 0090543E

464853N 0095058E

461610N 0072940E
462031N 0074437E
461821N 0073637E
464853N 0095058E

Center Point

464853N 0095058E

464500N 0080800E

Covering Radius

3.6KM / 2.0NM

4.8KM / 2.6NM

10.1KM / 5.5NM

14.2KM [/ 7.7NM

2.8KM / 1.5NM

46.4KM / 25.1NM

4.7KM / 2.6NM
6.4KM / 3.5NM
7.4KM / 4.0NM
20.4KM / 11.1NM

Covering Radius

46.3KM / 25.0NM

181.5KM / 98.1NM
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E-mail: kosif@skyguide.ch E E
DABS on the web:
https://www.skybriefing.com =
v ol
NOTAM Item E

D-AREA LSD12 SIHLTAL ACT.

R-AREA LSR9 HINTERRHEIN ACT DUE TO FRNG. !

R-AREA LSR39B BRISEN ACT. LOWER LIMIT 9000FT AMSL OR 2000FT GND WHICHEVER IS
HIGHER.

R-AREA LSR39C STOOS ACT. LOWER LIMIT 9000FT AMSL OR 2000FT GND WHICHEVER IS
HIGHER.

R-AREA LSR59 WICHLEN ACT DUE TO FRNG.

TEMPO R-AREA LSR90 DAVOS ESTABLISHED, RADIUS 47KM (SWISS TERRITORY INCLUSIVE !
LIECHTENSTEIN, 464853N0095058E RADIUS 25NM) DUE TO WORLD ECONOMIC FORUM

(WEF). SPECIAL REGULATIONS APPLICABLE FOR FLT TO AD LSZS, LSXM, LSZE, LSXU AND

LSXB. FOR DETAILED INFO CONSULT VFR MANUAL SUP 004/24, AIRAC AIP SUP 006/24 AND
WWW.BAZL.ADMIN.CH/WEF OR CTC APPROPRIATE AD MANAGER. SPECIAL REGULATIONS FOR
HANGGLIDER/PARAGLIDER (WWW.SHV-FSVL.CH) AND DRONES (WWW.MAP.GEO.ADMIN.CH).

SION TEMPO MIL TMA SECT 1 ACT. !
SION TEMPO MIL TMA SECT 3 ACT. !
SION TEMPO MIL TMA SECT 2 ACT. !

TEMPO R-AREA LSR95 DAVOS ESTABLISHED, RADIUS 21KM (SWISS TERRITORY,
464853N0095058E RADIUS 11NM) DUE TO WORLD ECONOMIC FORUM (WEF). CIVIL
UNMANNED ACFT (DRONES/MODEL ACFT) NOT ALLOWED WI DESIGNATED AREA, SEE
WWW.MAP.GEO.ADMIN.CH (RESTRICTION FOR DRONES) OR WWW.KAPO.GR.CH

NOTAM Item E

EXP MIL UNMANNED ACFT ACT WI TEMPO R-AREA LSR90 DAVOS. NO PREPLANNED ACT SE OF !
LINE FLUELAPASS JULIERPASS.

MIL ON: UPPER LIMIT AIRSPACE ECHO OVER ALPS FL130. REF VFR MANUAL GEN 1-0-5 !
PARAGRAPH 6.
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! New or changed data regarding an earlier version of the DABS.
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